
VERTICAL SUNSETS 2019
3^ 1/2 KVR - Roure - 2400 m/500 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1 176 DIGIOIA Massimigliano 1979 Gio Rivera 22 18'50.1 0.0
2 166 OLIVETTI Simone 1998 Endurance team 19'42.5 52.4
3 133 DIRENZO Angelo 1988 Run Athletic Team 20'03.0 1'12.9
4 177 GRONCHI Luca 1987 Valsusa Running Team 20'07.1 1'17.0
5 104 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 Atletica Pinerolo 20'19.1 1'29.0
6 132 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 20'23.7 1'33.6
7 184 BERGO Marco 1989 Pod Valle Infernotto 20'28.1 1'38.0
8 23 TESTINO Marco 1995 Team marguareis 20'45.3 1'55.2
9 153 MOUNTASSER Abbessamirer 1977 Asd Vigonechecorre 21'11.8 2'21.7

10 81 MARCUZZO Massimo 1970 21'15.7 2'25.6
11 169 SALVAI Fausto 1994 21'32.2 2'42.1
12 138 ODINO Taziano 1980 Sport Club Angrogna 21'34.4 2'44.3
13 109 FERRERO Vittorio 1992 Atletica Gio' 22 21'43.1 2'53.0
14 163 PEYROT Mattia 2001 Pomaretto 21'47.9 2'57.8
15 168 VINARDI Giorgio 1998 Endurance team 22'05.7 3'15.6
16 113 BONATO Wìlhelm 1965 Sport Club Angrogna 22'06.9 3'16.8
17 124 ROSTAGNO Marco 1990 22'14.5 3'24.4
18 112 BONATO Boris 1994 Sport Club Angrogna 22'19.6 3'29.5
19 108 MORETTI Andrea 1992 22'23.4 3'33.3
20 27 MASTROMAURO Federico 1987 22'37.2 3'47.1
21 88 NEGRO Ivan 1982 22'42.9 3'52.8
22 125 BOURLOT Giorgio 1965 Gs Pomaretto 80 22'43.1 3'53.0
23 145 GARNIER Manuel 1998 22'48.7 3'58.6
24 107 BENECH Alberto 1973 GASM 22'58.5 4'08.4
25 93 BUGNONE Stefano 1999 Gs Pomaretto 80 23'06.4 4'16.3
26 144 DALMASSO Luca 1981 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 23'10.8 4'20.7
27 46 PASERO Andrea Stefano 1973 Podistica valle Infern 23'11.8 4'21.7
28 139 COCCOLO Mauro 1970 Atletica Valpellice 23'16.9 4'26.8
29 140 MALAN Alberto 1995 Sport Club Angrogna 23'18.4 4'28.3
30 167 SEFFUSATTI Stefano 1996 23'20.4 4'30.3
31 39 ZANCANARO Christian 1971 GASM 23'28.1 4'38.0

50 CANNARILE Francesco 1986 BASE RUNNING 23'28.1 4'38.0
33 148 PASCAL Davide 1986 Are Li Viol Ousitan 23'36.0 4'45.9
34 141 ALLASIA Denis 1984 Polisportiva Bobbiese 23'43.5 4'53.4
35 56 BUFFO Pierluigi 1975 Asd Podistica Valchius 23'43.7 4'53.6
36 63 DATA Michele 1981 ASD GS POMARETTO80 23'43.9 4'53.8
37 31 LASINA Massimo 1966 Atletica Valpellice 23'49.4 4'59.3
38 82 PONS patrik 1975 ASD GS POMARETTO80 23'53.4 5'03.3
39 164 FERREREO Omar 1980 24'11.3 5'21.2
40 29 SUDARS Martins 1982 Volo Libero Piossasco 24'18.0 5'27.9
41 157 BORTOLI Pietro 2001 Pomaretto 24'19.4 5'29.3
42 146 GARNIER Massimo 1974 24'22.8 5'32.7
43 174 SURIGO Giovanni 1967 USSM 24'24.3 5'34.2
44 43 PICCARDINO Davide 1986 24'32.8 5'42.7
45 51 LARATORE Marco 1973 atletica saluzzo 24'37.5 5'47.4
46 110 RONCHAIL Gabriele 1973 Atletica Valpellice 24'40.5 5'50.4
47 127 CECCHI Francesco 1982 C.U.S. TORINO 24'41.2 5'51.1
48 80 LONG Andrea 1974 ATL. VAL PELLICE 24'43.6 5'53.5
49 8 MERLO Fausto 1976 S.D. Baudenasca 24'48.1 5'58.0
50 59 VALOCCHI Michele 1988 24'48.6 5'58.5
51 149 LANFRANCHI Enrico 1983 24'49.9 5'59.8
52 136 PICCA Valentina 1988 24'52.1 6'02.0
53 175 PONS Claudio 1961 Pomaretto 24'55.7 6'05.6
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

54 38 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969 insubria sky team asd 24'59.2 6'09.1
55 77 REBOLA Denis 1976 Villastellone ranarunn 25'00.7 6'10.6
56 180 RE Andrea 1985 Pod Valle Infernotto 25'03.8 6'13.7
57 161 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 Des Amies 25'05.7 6'15.6
58 26 AVONDET Vanni 1976 Atletica Valpellice 25'10.4 6'20.3
59 171 ATTENE Gianfranca 1979 Pod Torino 25'12.9 6'22.8
60 152 MUSSO Marco 1973 Asd Brancaleone 25'16.1 6'26.0
61 66 LONG Simone 1982 S.D. Baudenasca 25'20.6 6'30.5
62 119 DAVIERO Massimo 1990 Gs Pomaretto 80 25'21.4 6'31.3
63 123 RE FIORENTIN Fernando 1975 Runcard 25'23.0 6'32.9
64 7 PIGNONE Filippo 1956 Giò 22 Rivera 25'27.9 6'37.8
65 151 DELPIANO Serena 1982 Asd Brancaleone 25'29.9 6'39.8
66 16 AVONDET Andrea 1983 Atletica Valpellice 25'33.1 6'43.0
67 92 BELTRANDO Andrea 1980 Podistica valle Infern 25'34.2 6'44.1
68 41 BARBERO Gianluca 1973 Podistica valle Infern 25'34.6 6'44.5
69 129 MENUSAN Loris 1972 ASD GS POMARETTO80 25'35.3 6'45.2
70 115 BRUNO Carlo 1962 Atletica Pinerolo 25'39.4 6'49.3
71 40 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM 25'39.6 6'49.5
72 87 PRIN Alice 1987 25'41.7 6'51.6
73 120 PRIMO Massimo 1970 25'45.1 6'55.0
74 11 GASCA Massimo 1990 S.D. Baudenasca 25'48.8 6'58.7
75 9 FISANOTTI Adolfo 1962 Atletica Susa Adriano 25'49.9 6'59.8

89 VINCON Michele 1973 VigoneCheCorre 25'49.9 6'59.8
77 84 CASU Roberto 1979 Atletica Valpellice 25'55.3 7'05.2
78 45 BERTONE Franco 1970 Podistica valle Infern 25'57.4 7'07.3
79 103 TUNINETTI Emanuele 1989 Atletica Valpellice 26'01.7 7'11.6
80 21 TESIO Petra 2000 Team marguareis 26'21.5 7'31.4
81 14 NDOKA Drini 1991 26'21.6 7'31.5
82 102 PLAVAN Marina 1961 Atletica Valpellice 26'22.9 7'32.8
83 114 PERENO Camilla 2000 atletica saluzzo 26'24.0 7'33.9
84 135 BARALE Maurizio 1971 Atletica Pinerolo 26'25.9 7'35.8
85 117 ANTONIOLI Michele 1963 Runcard 26'28.8 7'38.7
86 159 GUSMEROLI Paolo 2014 26'33.9 7'43.8
87 52 ORMANDO Alessandro 1982 Runcard 26'43.3 7'53.2
88 122 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 S.D. Baudenasca 26'46.6 7'56.5
89 55 AMPRINO Marco 1969 ASD MONCENISIO 26'50.8 8'00.7
90 35 GALLO Andrea 1973 26'53.2 8'03.1
91 19 CAFFARATTI Sandro 1974 Atletica Valpellice 27'05.0 8'14.9
92 25 ANDREOLOTTI Mario 1952 Atletica Susa Adriano 27'06.4 8'16.3
93 162 LIAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 Baudenasca 27'06.8 8'16.7
94 173 NEGRINI Andrea 1967 Pod Torino 27'14.9 8'24.8
95 179 COLLINO Elio 1980 Pod Valle Infernotto 27'18.0 8'27.9
96 98 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 Atletica Valpellice 27'19.9 8'29.8
97 97 ROVERE Maurizio 1963 Atletica Valpellice 27'32.8 8'42.7
98 96 MARTINAT Fabio 1997 ASD GS POMARETTO80 27'34.3 8'44.2
99 170 BERGERO Janmarc 1993 Sport Club Angrogna 27'39.3 8'49.2

100 94 BERTONE Flavio 1974 Podistica valle Infern 27'39.4 8'49.3
101 85 MANASSERO Niccolò 1977 Runcard 27'57.2 9'07.1
102 69 LO PRETE Ilaria 1979 Rana runner Villastell 28'09.0 9'18.9
103 95 MARTINAT Fabrizio 1971 ASD GS POMARETTO80 28'10.6 9'20.5
104 36 VALOCCHI Umberto 1957 28'11.2 9'21.1
105 6 MARRA Nicola 1963 BASE RUNNING 28'12.8 9'22.7
106 24 TRUCCONE Giorgio 1969 28'13.5 9'23.4
107 72 PEYROT Nadia 1972 28'14.5 9'24.4
108 131 GAI Paolo 1974 28'14.7 9'24.6
109 15 TANOTTI Edoardo 1977 28'15.3 9'25.2
110 28 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D. Baudenasca 28'19.3 9'29.2
111 165 GIROTTO Andrea 1978 Infernotto 28'20.8 9'30.7
112 150 ODINO Samanta 1986 S.C.Angrogna 28'22.7 9'32.6
113 134 MELONI Angela 1971 Atletica Pinerolo 28'23.7 9'33.6
114 47 GIULIANI Alberto 1979 RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 28'26.4 9'36.3
115 58 FASANO Elia 1973 G. S. Des Amis 28'30.5 9'40.4
116 172 DEFINIS Luigia 1965 Pod Torino 28'33.0 9'42.9
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117 182 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 Pod Valle Infernotto 28'33.8 9'43.7
118 73 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 Podistica Torino 28'37.7 9'47.6
119 32 LIBERATORI Massimiliano 1967 G.S POMARETTO80 28'38.1 9'48.0
120 155 DESCO Elso 1954 US Samfront 28'39.1 9'49.0
121 128 VIANO Flavio 1965 ASD GS POMARETTO80 28'40.1 9'50.0
122 154 FERRERO Davide 1960 Pomaretto 28'50.4 10'00.3
123 118 FORLAI Guido 1955 Atletica Valpellice 28'52.1 10'02.0
124 111 BONNET Daniela 1973 Sport Club Angrogna 28'53.8 10'03.7
125 2 ALBERGHINI Andrea 2003 28'58.6 10'08.5
126 78 CHIANTORE Mauro 1975 vigone che corre 29'03.7 10'13.6
127 106 RAMOTTI Marco 1959 Atletica Valpellice 29'16.5 10'26.4
128 1 GUSMEROLI Dorino 1947 Gio Rivera 22 29'18.6 10'28.5
129 70 BRUSAFERRO Renzo 1975 9.92 Running 29'38.9 10'48.8
130 44 RINESI Katia 1986 i run for find the cur 29'50.5 11'00.4
131 143 RAS Giulia 1993 29'56.4 11'06.3
132 101 BEUX Alessia 1990 Atletica Valpellice 30'05.3 11'15.2
133 71 PIATTI Paolo 1968 9.92 Running 30'12.5 11'22.4
134 79 GOGGI Rosanna 1965 Unione Sportiva San Mi 30'20.7 11'30.6
135 183 BORGHI Anna 1988 30'27.0 11'36.9
136 67 FORNETTI Stefano 1977 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 30'31.5 11'41.4
137 54 GIUSTETTO Federico 1964 Unione Sportiva San Mi 30'31.8 11'41.7
138 33 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 VigoneCheCorre 30'45.4 11'55.3
139 178 FALCO Patrik 1980 Pod Valle Infernotto 30'54.7 12'04.6
140 185 BARRA Gabriele 1954 Baudenasca 30'57.7 12'07.6
141 75 CHIRIOTTI Daniele 1981 U.S. San Michele 31'02.3 12'12.2
142 76 MASSELLO Patrich 1973 VigoneCheCorre 31'06.7 12'16.6
143 22 MUSSA Claudia 1969 31'18.5 12'28.4
144 12 PARTITI Flavio 1982 vigone che corre 31'20.9 12'30.8
145 90 SABATINO Patrizia 1973 Asd PODISTICA TORINO 31'23.6 12'33.5
146 68 MANDRILE Ottavia 1981 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 31'31.5 12'41.4
147 17 RONCO Sergio 1972 Atletica Valpellice 31'32.9 12'42.8
148 130 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 S.D. Baudenasca 31'40.3 12'50.2
149 142 JOURDAN Francesca 1995 31'46.2 12'56.1
150 158 LIAGGIARD Christian 1972 31'51.3 13'01.2
151 100 FERRERO Carola 1977 32'00.0 13'09.9
152 91 COTZA Andrea 1968 Asd PODISTICA TORINO 33'10.3 14'20.2
153 20 TABERNA Claudio 1957 G. S. Des Amis 33'42.3 14'52.2
154 156 TOMMASI Renato 1945 Baudenasca 33'56.9 15'06.8
155 126 AMBROSIO Maria Assunta 1960 S.D. Baudenasca 34'01.7 15'11.6
156 65 PES Daniela 1976 34'07.4 15'17.3
157 181 SANUA Alessandro 1977 Intesa Sanpaolo 34'13.5 15'23.4
158 42 PROVENZA Claudia 1975 Asd Li Viol Ousitan 34'14.5 15'24.4
159 49 MOLLARD Giorgio Massimo 1962 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 34'36.2 15'46.1
160 160 MELCHIONNA Antoniio 1992 34'52.8 16'02.7
161 61 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 ASD GS POMARETTO80 36'02.8 17'12.7
162 4 LONG Maria 1948 S.D. Baudenasca 37'17.9 18'27.8
163 83 BREUZA Kathuscia 1979 ASD GS POMARETTO80 37'27.3 18'37.2
164 62 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 Podistica valle Infern 37'37.9 18'47.8
165 53 VERZANINI Giuseppina 1970 Unione Sportiva San Mi 37'44.4 18'54.3
166 57 USSEGLIO Roberta 1966 Unione Sportiva San Mi 37'47.0 18'56.9
167 74 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 Atletica Valpellice 38'44.1 19'54.0
168 64 GIRO Pietro 1955 S.D. Baudenasca 39'13.3 20'23.2
169 34 MARINO Carlo 1940 S.D. Baudenasca 40'26.3 21'36.2
170 105 TOMASELLI Antonio 1976 Podistica valle Infern 42'53.2 24'03.1
171 116 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 S.D. Baudenasca 43'49.2 24'59.1
172 3 STEFANI Graziella 1941 S.D. Baudenasca 45'35.0 26'44.9

ISCRITTI ...... 184

NON PARTITI ... 12

5 PEYROT Sonia. 1986 Gs Pomaretto 80
10 GHIRARDI Stefano 1986 S.D. Baudenasca
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

13 MALVICINO Franco 1954 G. S. Des Amis
18 MANFREDI Claudio 1974 Atletica Valpellice
30 SAPPØ Roberto 1971
37 BUGNONE Gianluca 1983 Atletica Gio' 22
48 FERRARIS Gianpaolo maria 1980 applerun
60 MARTINA Marco 1980 Atletica Valpellice
86 MALANOT Anna 1966 ADMO PPR RUNNING
99 BOCCO Flavio 1963 Atletica Valpellice

121 CATTANEO Edoardo 1979 Run Athletic Team
137 MATTIO Paolo 1987 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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VERTICAL SUNSETS 2019
3^ 1/2 KVR - Roure - 2400 m/500 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

1 136 PICCA Valentina 1988 24'52.1 0.0
2 171 ATTENE Gianfranca 1979 Pod Torino 25'12.9 20.8
3 151 DELPIANO Serena 1982 Asd Brancaleone 25'29.9 37.8
4 87 PRIN Alice 1987 25'41.7 49.6
5 21 TESIO Petra 2000 Team marguareis 26'21.5 1'29.4
6 102 PLAVAN Marina 1961 Atletica Valpellice 26'22.9 1'30.8
7 114 PERENO Camilla 2000 atletica saluzzo 26'24.0 1'31.9
8 69 LO PRETE Ilaria 1979 Rana runner Villastell 28'09.0 3'16.9
9 72 PEYROT Nadia 1972 28'14.5 3'22.4

10 150 ODINO Samanta 1986 S.C.Angrogna 28'22.7 3'30.6
11 134 MELONI Angela 1971 Atletica Pinerolo 28'23.7 3'31.6
12 172 DEFINIS Luigia 1965 Pod Torino 28'33.0 3'40.9
13 73 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 Podistica Torino 28'37.7 3'45.6
14 111 BONNET Daniela 1973 Sport Club Angrogna 28'53.8 4'01.7
15 44 RINESI Katia 1986 i run for find the cur 29'50.5 4'58.4
16 143 RAS Giulia 1993 29'56.4 5'04.3
17 101 BEUX Alessia 1990 Atletica Valpellice 30'05.3 5'13.2
18 79 GOGGI Rosanna 1965 Unione Sportiva San Mi 30'20.7 5'28.6
19 183 BORGHI Anna 1988 30'27.0 5'34.9
20 22 MUSSA Claudia 1969 31'18.5 6'26.4
21 90 SABATINO Patrizia 1973 Asd PODISTICA TORINO 31'23.6 6'31.5
22 68 MANDRILE Ottavia 1981 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 31'31.5 6'39.4
23 142 JOURDAN Francesca 1995 31'46.2 6'54.1
24 100 FERRERO Carola 1977 32'00.0 7'07.9
25 126 AMBROSIO Maria Assunta 1960 S.D. Baudenasca 34'01.7 9'09.6
26 65 PES Daniela 1976 34'07.4 9'15.3
27 42 PROVENZA Claudia 1975 Asd Li Viol Ousitan 34'14.5 9'22.4
28 4 LONG Maria 1948 S.D. Baudenasca 37'17.9 12'25.8
29 83 BREUZA Kathuscia 1979 ASD GS POMARETTO80 37'27.3 12'35.2
30 62 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 Podistica valle Infern 37'37.9 12'45.8
31 53 VERZANINI Giuseppina 1970 Unione Sportiva San Mi 37'44.4 12'52.3
32 57 USSEGLIO Roberta 1966 Unione Sportiva San Mi 37'47.0 12'54.9
33 116 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 S.D. Baudenasca 43'49.2 18'57.1
34 3 STEFANI Graziella 1941 S.D. Baudenasca 45'35.0 20'42.9

ISCRITTI ...... 36

NON PARTITI ... 2

5 PEYROT Sonia. 1986 Gs Pomaretto 80
86 MALANOT Anna 1966 ADMO PPR RUNNING

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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VERTICAL SUNSETS 2019
3^ 1/2 KVR - Roure - 2400 m/500 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

1 176 DIGIOIA Massimigliano 1979 Gio Rivera 22 18'50.1 0.0
2 166 OLIVETTI Simone 1998 Endurance team 19'42.5 52.4
3 133 DIRENZO Angelo 1988 Run Athletic Team 20'03.0 1'12.9
4 177 GRONCHI Luca 1987 Valsusa Running Team 20'07.1 1'17.0
5 104 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 Atletica Pinerolo 20'19.1 1'29.0
6 132 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 20'23.7 1'33.6
7 184 BERGO Marco 1989 Pod Valle Infernotto 20'28.1 1'38.0
8 23 TESTINO Marco 1995 Team marguareis 20'45.3 1'55.2
9 153 MOUNTASSER Abbessamirer 1977 Asd Vigonechecorre 21'11.8 2'21.7

10 81 MARCUZZO Massimo 1970 21'15.7 2'25.6
11 169 SALVAI Fausto 1994 21'32.2 2'42.1
12 138 ODINO Taziano 1980 Sport Club Angrogna 21'34.4 2'44.3
13 109 FERRERO Vittorio 1992 Atletica Gio' 22 21'43.1 2'53.0
14 163 PEYROT Mattia 2001 Pomaretto 21'47.9 2'57.8
15 168 VINARDI Giorgio 1998 Endurance team 22'05.7 3'15.6
16 113 BONATO Wìlhelm 1965 Sport Club Angrogna 22'06.9 3'16.8
17 124 ROSTAGNO Marco 1990 22'14.5 3'24.4
18 112 BONATO Boris 1994 Sport Club Angrogna 22'19.6 3'29.5
19 108 MORETTI Andrea 1992 22'23.4 3'33.3
20 27 MASTROMAURO Federico 1987 22'37.2 3'47.1
21 88 NEGRO Ivan 1982 22'42.9 3'52.8
22 125 BOURLOT Giorgio 1965 Gs Pomaretto 80 22'43.1 3'53.0
23 145 GARNIER Manuel 1998 22'48.7 3'58.6
24 107 BENECH Alberto 1973 GASM 22'58.5 4'08.4
25 93 BUGNONE Stefano 1999 Gs Pomaretto 80 23'06.4 4'16.3
26 144 DALMASSO Luca 1981 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 23'10.8 4'20.7
27 46 PASERO Andrea Stefano 1973 Podistica valle Infern 23'11.8 4'21.7
28 139 COCCOLO Mauro 1970 Atletica Valpellice 23'16.9 4'26.8
29 140 MALAN Alberto 1995 Sport Club Angrogna 23'18.4 4'28.3
30 167 SEFFUSATTI Stefano 1996 23'20.4 4'30.3
31 39 ZANCANARO Christian 1971 GASM 23'28.1 4'38.0

50 CANNARILE Francesco 1986 BASE RUNNING 23'28.1 4'38.0
33 148 PASCAL Davide 1986 Are Li Viol Ousitan 23'36.0 4'45.9
34 141 ALLASIA Denis 1984 Polisportiva Bobbiese 23'43.5 4'53.4
35 56 BUFFO Pierluigi 1975 Asd Podistica Valchius 23'43.7 4'53.6
36 63 DATA Michele 1981 ASD GS POMARETTO80 23'43.9 4'53.8
37 31 LASINA Massimo 1966 Atletica Valpellice 23'49.4 4'59.3
38 82 PONS patrik 1975 ASD GS POMARETTO80 23'53.4 5'03.3
39 164 FERREREO Omar 1980 24'11.3 5'21.2
40 29 SUDARS Martins 1982 Volo Libero Piossasco 24'18.0 5'27.9
41 157 BORTOLI Pietro 2001 Pomaretto 24'19.4 5'29.3
42 146 GARNIER Massimo 1974 24'22.8 5'32.7
43 174 SURIGO Giovanni 1967 USSM 24'24.3 5'34.2
44 43 PICCARDINO Davide 1986 24'32.8 5'42.7
45 51 LARATORE Marco 1973 atletica saluzzo 24'37.5 5'47.4
46 110 RONCHAIL Gabriele 1973 Atletica Valpellice 24'40.5 5'50.4
47 127 CECCHI Francesco 1982 C.U.S. TORINO 24'41.2 5'51.1
48 80 LONG Andrea 1974 ATL. VAL PELLICE 24'43.6 5'53.5
49 8 MERLO Fausto 1976 S.D. Baudenasca 24'48.1 5'58.0
50 59 VALOCCHI Michele 1988 24'48.6 5'58.5
51 149 LANFRANCHI Enrico 1983 24'49.9 5'59.8
52 175 PONS Claudio 1961 Pomaretto 24'55.7 6'05.6
53 38 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969 insubria sky team asd 24'59.2 6'09.1
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

54 77 REBOLA Denis 1976 Villastellone ranarunn 25'00.7 6'10.6
55 180 RE Andrea 1985 Pod Valle Infernotto 25'03.8 6'13.7
56 161 BERGERETTI Daniele 1986 Des Amies 25'05.7 6'15.6
57 26 AVONDET Vanni 1976 Atletica Valpellice 25'10.4 6'20.3
58 152 MUSSO Marco 1973 Asd Brancaleone 25'16.1 6'26.0
59 66 LONG Simone 1982 S.D. Baudenasca 25'20.6 6'30.5
60 119 DAVIERO Massimo 1990 Gs Pomaretto 80 25'21.4 6'31.3
61 123 RE FIORENTIN Fernando 1975 Runcard 25'23.0 6'32.9
62 7 PIGNONE Filippo 1956 Giò 22 Rivera 25'27.9 6'37.8
63 16 AVONDET Andrea 1983 Atletica Valpellice 25'33.1 6'43.0
64 92 BELTRANDO Andrea 1980 Podistica valle Infern 25'34.2 6'44.1
65 41 BARBERO Gianluca 1973 Podistica valle Infern 25'34.6 6'44.5
66 129 MENUSAN Loris 1972 ASD GS POMARETTO80 25'35.3 6'45.2
67 115 BRUNO Carlo 1962 Atletica Pinerolo 25'39.4 6'49.3
68 40 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM 25'39.6 6'49.5
69 120 PRIMO Massimo 1970 25'45.1 6'55.0
70 11 GASCA Massimo 1990 S.D. Baudenasca 25'48.8 6'58.7
71 9 FISANOTTI Adolfo 1962 Atletica Susa Adriano 25'49.9 6'59.8

89 VINCON Michele 1973 VigoneCheCorre 25'49.9 6'59.8
73 84 CASU Roberto 1979 Atletica Valpellice 25'55.3 7'05.2
74 45 BERTONE Franco 1970 Podistica valle Infern 25'57.4 7'07.3
75 103 TUNINETTI Emanuele 1989 Atletica Valpellice 26'01.7 7'11.6
76 14 NDOKA Drini 1991 26'21.6 7'31.5
77 135 BARALE Maurizio 1971 Atletica Pinerolo 26'25.9 7'35.8
78 117 ANTONIOLI Michele 1963 Runcard 26'28.8 7'38.7
79 159 GUSMEROLI Paolo 2014 26'33.9 7'43.8
80 52 ORMANDO Alessandro 1982 Runcard 26'43.3 7'53.2
81 122 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 S.D. Baudenasca 26'46.6 7'56.5
82 55 AMPRINO Marco 1969 ASD MONCENISIO 26'50.8 8'00.7
83 35 GALLO Andrea 1973 26'53.2 8'03.1
84 19 CAFFARATTI Sandro 1974 Atletica Valpellice 27'05.0 8'14.9
85 25 ANDREOLOTTI Mario 1952 Atletica Susa Adriano 27'06.4 8'16.3
86 162 LIAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 Baudenasca 27'06.8 8'16.7
87 173 NEGRINI Andrea 1967 Pod Torino 27'14.9 8'24.8
88 179 COLLINO Elio 1980 Pod Valle Infernotto 27'18.0 8'27.9
89 98 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 Atletica Valpellice 27'19.9 8'29.8
90 97 ROVERE Maurizio 1963 Atletica Valpellice 27'32.8 8'42.7
91 96 MARTINAT Fabio 1997 ASD GS POMARETTO80 27'34.3 8'44.2
92 170 BERGERO Janmarc 1993 Sport Club Angrogna 27'39.3 8'49.2
93 94 BERTONE Flavio 1974 Podistica valle Infern 27'39.4 8'49.3
94 85 MANASSERO Niccolò 1977 Runcard 27'57.2 9'07.1
95 95 MARTINAT Fabrizio 1971 ASD GS POMARETTO80 28'10.6 9'20.5
96 36 VALOCCHI Umberto 1957 28'11.2 9'21.1
97 6 MARRA Nicola 1963 BASE RUNNING 28'12.8 9'22.7
98 24 TRUCCONE Giorgio 1969 28'13.5 9'23.4
99 131 GAI Paolo 1974 28'14.7 9'24.6

100 15 TANOTTI Edoardo 1977 28'15.3 9'25.2
101 28 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D. Baudenasca 28'19.3 9'29.2
102 165 GIROTTO Andrea 1978 Infernotto 28'20.8 9'30.7
103 47 GIULIANI Alberto 1979 RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 28'26.4 9'36.3
104 58 FASANO Elia 1973 G. S. Des Amis 28'30.5 9'40.4
105 182 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 Pod Valle Infernotto 28'33.8 9'43.7
106 32 LIBERATORI Massimiliano 1967 G.S POMARETTO80 28'38.1 9'48.0
107 155 DESCO Elso 1954 US Samfront 28'39.1 9'49.0
108 128 VIANO Flavio 1965 ASD GS POMARETTO80 28'40.1 9'50.0
109 154 FERRERO Davide 1960 Pomaretto 28'50.4 10'00.3
110 118 FORLAI Guido 1955 Atletica Valpellice 28'52.1 10'02.0
111 2 ALBERGHINI Andrea 2003 28'58.6 10'08.5
112 78 CHIANTORE Mauro 1975 vigone che corre 29'03.7 10'13.6
113 106 RAMOTTI Marco 1959 Atletica Valpellice 29'16.5 10'26.4
114 1 GUSMEROLI Dorino 1947 Gio Rivera 22 29'18.6 10'28.5
115 70 BRUSAFERRO Renzo 1975 9.92 Running 29'38.9 10'48.8
116 71 PIATTI Paolo 1968 9.92 Running 30'12.5 11'22.4
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

117 67 FORNETTI Stefano 1977 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 30'31.5 11'41.4
118 54 GIUSTETTO Federico 1964 Unione Sportiva San Mi 30'31.8 11'41.7
119 33 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 VigoneCheCorre 30'45.4 11'55.3
120 178 FALCO Patrik 1980 Pod Valle Infernotto 30'54.7 12'04.6
121 185 BARRA Gabriele 1954 Baudenasca 30'57.7 12'07.6
122 75 CHIRIOTTI Daniele 1981 U.S. San Michele 31'02.3 12'12.2
123 76 MASSELLO Patrich 1973 VigoneCheCorre 31'06.7 12'16.6
124 12 PARTITI Flavio 1982 vigone che corre 31'20.9 12'30.8
125 17 RONCO Sergio 1972 Atletica Valpellice 31'32.9 12'42.8
126 130 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 S.D. Baudenasca 31'40.3 12'50.2
127 158 LIAGGIARD Christian 1972 31'51.3 13'01.2
128 91 COTZA Andrea 1968 Asd PODISTICA TORINO 33'10.3 14'20.2
129 20 TABERNA Claudio 1957 G. S. Des Amis 33'42.3 14'52.2
130 156 TOMMASI Renato 1945 Baudenasca 33'56.9 15'06.8
131 181 SANUA Alessandro 1977 Intesa Sanpaolo 34'13.5 15'23.4
132 49 MOLLARD Giorgio Massimo 1962 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 34'36.2 15'46.1
133 160 MELCHIONNA Antoniio 1992 34'52.8 16'02.7
134 61 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 ASD GS POMARETTO80 36'02.8 17'12.7
135 74 DE PAOLA Francesco 1943 Atletica Valpellice 38'44.1 19'54.0
136 64 GIRO Pietro 1955 S.D. Baudenasca 39'13.3 20'23.2
137 34 MARINO Carlo 1940 S.D. Baudenasca 40'26.3 21'36.2
138 105 TOMASELLI Antonio 1976 Podistica valle Infern 42'53.2 24'03.1

ISCRITTI ...... 148

NON PARTITI ... 10

10 GHIRARDI Stefano 1986 S.D. Baudenasca
13 MALVICINO Franco 1954 G. S. Des Amis
18 MANFREDI Claudio 1974 Atletica Valpellice
30 SAPPØ Roberto 1971
37 BUGNONE Gianluca 1983 Atletica Gio' 22
48 FERRARIS Gianpaolo maria 1980 applerun
60 MARTINA Marco 1980 Atletica Valpellice
99 BOCCO Flavio 1963 Atletica Valpellice

121 CATTANEO Edoardo 1979 Run Athletic Team
137 MATTIO Paolo 1987 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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